The EZ-ZONE® RM controller family offers products that
simplify thermal system management. The EZ-ZONE RM
family is comprised of six module types: an integrated on
or off PID control, monitoring and over/under temperature
limit module, a high-density on or off PID control module,
a high-density limit only module, an input/output (I/O)
expansion module, a high-density monitor/scanner module
and a data logging and field communications access

Additional Options
Output 1 and 2 Hardware Options
Control Module Ordering Information
Requires 24 to 28VDC power supply, includes communication port for configuration with EZ-ZONE configurator and PC.
Code Number
EZ-ZONE
Rail
Mount
RM
Control
Module
C
Input 1
Primary
Function
Output 1
and 2
Hardware
Options Input 2
Output 3
and 4
Hardware
Options Input 3
Output 5
and 6
Hardware
Options Input 4
Output 7
and 8
Hardware
Options
Connector
Style
Enhanced
Options
Additional
Options
1 = Control with universal input
2 = Control with thermistor input
3 = Ramp/Soak control with universal input (R/S applies to all
loops in module)
4 = Ramp/Soak control with thermistor input (R/S applies to all
loops in module)
5 = Limit with universal input (only valid Output 1 and 2, options
will be B, F, L)
6 = Limit with thermistor input (only valid Output 1 and 2, options
will be B, F, L)
7 = Current transformer input (not valid Output 1 and 2, options
are A, B, N, P, R, S, T)
9 = Custom
Output 1 Output 2
A = None None
B = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
U = Switched dc/open collector None
D = Switched dc/open collector NO-ARC 15A power control
E = Switched dc/open collector Switched dc
F = Switched dc/open collector Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
G = Switched dc/open collector SSR Form A, 0.5A
H = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C None
J = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C NO-ARC 15A power control
K = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Switched dc
L = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
M = Mechanical relay 5A, Form C SSR Form A, 0.5A
N = Universal process None
P = Universal process Switched dc
R = Universal process Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
S = Universal process SSR Form A, 0.5A
T = None SSR Form A, 0.5A
Y = SSR Form A, 0.5A NO-ARC 15A power control
Z = SSR Form A, 0.5A SSR Form A, 0.5A
Output 3 Output 4
A = None None
B = None Mechanical relay 5A, Form A

Additional Options
Connector Style/Custom Product
Expansion Module Ordering Information
Requires 24 to 28VDC power supply, includes communication port for configuration with EZ-ZONE configurator and PC.
Code Number
Slot A
Slot B
Slot D
Slot E
EZ-ZONE
Rail
Mount
RM
Expansion
Module
E
Connector
Style/
Custom
Product
Slot
A
Slot
B
Slot
D
Future
Options
AA
Additional
Options
Slot
E
- -
A = Right angle screw connector (standard)
F = Front screw connector (slots A, B, D and E only)
R = Ring lug connector (if ordered, then slots B and E must be = A)
S = Custom
A = None
C = 6 digital I/O
J = 4 mechanical relay 5A, Form A
K = 2 SSRs, Form A, 10A max. each (if ordered, then slots B
must be = A)
A = None
C = 6 Digital I/O
J = 4 Mechanical relay 5A, Form A
A = None
C = 6 digital I/O
J = 4 mechanical relay 5A, Form A
K = 2 SSRs, Form A, 10A max. each (if ordered, then slot E
must be = A)
Firmware, Overlays, Parameter Settings
AA = Standard
AB = Replacement connectors hardware only, for the entered
model number. Additional cost for the model can be
disregarded as you are only ordering replacement connectors.
12 = Class 1, Div. 2 (not available with integrated limit controller
or mechanical relay options)
XX = Custom
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥ ⑦⑦ ⑧⑧ ⑨⑨ ⑩⑩ ⑪⑪②②①① ⑫⑫
④④
⑤⑤
⑥⑥
⑦⑦
⑧⑧
⑨⑨ ⑩⑩
⑪⑪ ⑫⑫
AA = Standard
A = None
C = 6 digital I/O
T = Quad inputs for external current transformers. Can do either
single-phase or three-phase system measurement for all
hardware outputs ordered within the expansion module

Future Options
AA = Standard
Access Module Ordering Information
Requires 24 to 28VDC power supply, includes communication port for configuration with EZ-ZONE configurator and PC.
Connector Style
Code Number
Communications Options
Ramp/Soak Functions
EZ-ZONE
Rail
Mount
RM
Access
Module
A
Connector
Style
Future
Options
A
Comms.
Options
Ramp/
Soak
Functions
System
Config. &
Data Logging
Options
Future
Options
AA
Additional
Options
Future Options
- -
Firmware, Overlays, Parameter Settings
AA = Standard
AB = Replacement connectors hardware only, for the entered
model number. Additional cost for the model can be
disregarded as you are only ordering replacement connectors
12 = Class 1, Div. 2 (not available with integrated limit controller
or mechanical relay options)
XX = Custom
A = None
2 = Modbus® RTU 232/485
3 = EtherNet/IP™, Modbus®/TCP
5 = DeviceNet™
6 = PROFIBUS DP
③③ ⑤⑤④④ ⑥⑥ ⑦⑦ ⑧⑧ ⑨⑨ ⑩⑩ ⑪⑪②②①① ⑫⑫
④④
⑤⑤
⑥⑥
⑦⑦
⑨⑨
⑪⑪
⑩⑩
⑫⑫
A = None
B = Battery backup and real time clock for profile ramp and soak
A = Standard
A = Right angle screw connector (standard)
F = Front screw connector (slots B and E only)
S = Custom
Order
Option
USB “Device”
Communication
Limited Auto-
Configuration
File Backup
for Up to
4 Modules